ADP7112 Data Sheet
Rev. D | Page 2 of 21
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ...................................................................................... 1
Typical Application Circuits ........................................................... 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Revision History ............................................................................... 2

(CB-6-15)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Output Voltage (V)2, 3 Package Description Package Option Branding
ADP7112ACBZ-1.2-R7 −40°C to +125°C Adjustable (1.2) 6-Ball WLCSP CB-6-15 CQ
ADP7112ACBZ-1.8-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.8 6-Ball WLCSP CB-6-15 CR
ADP7112ACBZ-2.5-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.5 6-Ball WLCSP CB-6-15 CS
ADP7112ACBZ-3.3-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.3 6-Ball WLCSP CB-6-15 CT
ADP7112ACBZ-5.0-R7 −40°C to +125°C 5.0 6-Ball WLCSP CB-6-15 CU
ADP7112CB-EVALZ  3.3 WLCSP Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 For additional voltage options, contact a local Analog Devices, Inc., sales or distribution representative.
3 The evaluation boards are preconfigured with an adjustable ADP7112.
©2014–2020 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D12508-3/20(D)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.